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FOR fhefps; 

Communi~. Town or C~ 

P.S.C. KY. NO---=-----

----SHEET NO. __ / __ _ 

CA~CELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _/ __ 

SHEET NO._._( __ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

APPLICABLE: ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL USE IN APPLICABLE AREAS 

~ ~· . 

RATES: PHELPS 

BASE RATE 

FIRST 1 MCF [MINIMUM BILL] $4.3971 

ALL OVER 1 MCF $2.7670 

CANCELLED 

ocr 2004 

DATE OF ISSUE--~±;~~~~-----­

DATE EFFECTIVE~~~~~~~~~=~---
· ·ISSUED BY ;;~~~~~;;:;~;;;~;:::::7---

TITLE () 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER 0£ THE PUBLIC SE!VICT C?LSION 
IN CASE NO. ,;;tX) l{ -QD£5 ~ DATED 0 @-1 t 0:!. 

GAS COST 
RECOVERY 

RATE 

$11.0679 

$11.0679 

TOTAL 

$15.4650 

$13.8349 

EFFECTIVE 
06/(D/12'130@4 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~------
- Executive Director ............. __________________________ _ 
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• 

• 
. I. 

,Form for Billing Ra~~s _Sc~~dules 

APPLICABLE: Ehtire terr i roty served. 

f'c) ;. I Pli;E;LPS, FREBURN, JAMBOREE 
~. ~~(~,!~)l~lllulll~.ll~l~i. TI,7.y~.~r~~~~~~vi~I~!~I~I'~C~rt~~-, ~ 

p .. o::; I c I NO .------------
S lll':I~T, NU . 

------------ ------------
CI\NCI~I..I.INC; f' l i-l.C ~ NO . --------

0111:: r:T NO. ------------ -------------

.,_I: liT/~ 
JI EI! UNIT 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domes tic and commercial use in applicable 
areas. 

RATES: 

FIRST 

OVER 

Columbia Gas Rate - $ 

Base Rate Gcrr 

1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL) - $4.3971 + 8.0993 

1 MCF 2. 7670 + 8.0993 

CA!'.ICFL ED 

I J U'~ -~ '~ 
---- · J 

PUIJLIG ~E~ViG~ GOMMI$~1QN 
OF KENTUCKY 
~FF!;CTIVtZ 

NOV 0 1 2003 

PU~~UAN'f l'¢ &01 V...AR 5:011 
SECTiON 9 (1 \ 

y ~l\..5:>~-= 
B EXECUTIVE DiRECTOR 

f) AT I ~ . E F FEC'!' 1 V r: 

-

11/1/03 

12.4964 

10.8663 

---------------------
T l "I'Ll~. -PRESIDENT 

l!~"-uc·tl hy nuthod~t y of'" ' OnleJ: or the Public Serv!.d~ Comndr;s1;:;n o.f l<c nl.uclqr 
lt; C:nr.r. No. d00?'>- QD~b~ da tee! ~a\::>eC d€?> ,-;::>-CQ3 · 

.. •' 


